CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Andrii Taran

Certified for:

Able seaman
Crewell ID: 131410

Main info
Andrii Taran

AB (Able Seaman)

Desired Vessel Type:

Cargo vessels

Crane Operator Offshore fleet
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 26.09.1992 Ukraine
+48730602840

itizenship: krai
4380631134337 Citizenship: = Ukraine

andrew.taran.1992@gmail.com

Country of residence /

Poland / Gdynia

City:
WhatsUp Home address: @ Poland, Gdynia
Good Closest airport: = Gdansk
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
CY366543 19.07.2023 CYPRUS 18.07.2030
FL755614 13.02.2018 UKRAINE 13.02.2028
000359843 27.02.2017 UKRAINE 27.02.2027
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Able seaman
01092/2017/07 14.04.2017 Ukraine


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/131410/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Certificate in Training in
Crowd Management

Certificate in Safety
Training for personnel
providing direct service to

passengers in passenger
spaces

Medical Certificate for
examination of Seafarers

Antigua and Barbuda

Panama

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

GUM-5425-166990-
7353/2023

GUM-1350-166990-
6953/2023

GUM-1351-166990-
6949/2023

GUM-1315-166990-
7933/2023

GUM-1319-166990-
7699/2023

GUM-1838-166990-
8334/2023

GUM-1840-166990-
8337/2023

1884/23

Seafarers Book

Seafarers Book

Isle of Innisfree / Ro-Pax /3832
Cyprus

Isle of Innisfree / Ro-Pax /3832
Cyprus

Isle of Innisfree /

Ro-Pax /3832
Cyprus

05.05.2023

10.05.2023

10.05.2023

16.05.2023

12.05.2023

19.05.2023

19.05.2023

26.05.2023

170671

1143257

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

10.06.2020

29.06.2016

10.10.2023 -
22.11.2023

25.07.2023 -
13.09.2023

30.05.2023 -
27.06.2023

28.04.2028

10.05.2030

10.05.2030

12.05.2028

09.05.2028

15.05.2028

19.05.2030

26.05.2025

10.06.2025

29.06.2021

Irish Ferries /
Ireland

Irish Ferries /
Ireland

Irish Ferries /
Ireland



AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Crane Operator

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

Sex: male

Snow Crystal / Faroe
Islands

Snow Crystal / Faroe
Islands

Snow Crystal / Faroe
Islands

BBC NEWCASTLE /
Marshal Islands

Petra 2 / Panama

Petra 2 / Panama

Vera P /Panama

TATIANA P/
PANAMA

FRYDHOLM/
MOLDOVA

ESI ANAX/BELIZE

PETRA 1 /PANAMA

ALYCIA/MALTA

APOLLONIA /MALTA

ROULA / TANZANIA

DON STAR/
MOLDOVA

PRIDE / MARSHAL
ISLANDS

DON BASS/
MOLDOVA

COUPER TIDE/
VANUATU

Bulk carrier /
5500

Bulk carrier /
5500

Bulk carrier /
5500

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /10500

Bulk carrier /
42774

Bulk carrier /
42774

Bulk carrier /
43567

Bulk carrier /
44809

General Cargo
Vessel /860

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /11762

Bulk carrier /
24773

Bulk carrier /
22223

Bulk carrier /
17697

Bulk carrier /
32708

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 6459

FPSO /149686

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 6459

PSV /2308

Height: 178

B&W

09.09.2022 -
01.04.2023

30.04.2021 -
15.07.2021

10.11.2020 -
25.01.2021

13.06.2020 -
30.08.2020

15.09.2019 -
26.11.2019

24.04.2019 -
01.08.2019

14.11.2018 -
12.12.2018

16.03.2018 -
30.09.2018

30.05.2017 -
18.07.2017

21.10.2016 -
02.02.2017

27.06.2016 -
31.08.2016

11.01.2016 -
02.05.2016

04.12.2014 -
18.09.2015

01.08.2014 -
24.09.2014

12.01.2014 -
15.06.2014

09.08.2013 -
05.12.2013

16.02.2013 -
29.05.2013

06.05.2012 -
21.12.2012

Erick Thun AB/
Faroe Islands

Erick Thun AB/
Faroe Islands

Erick Thun AB/
Faroe Islands

Dutch Regina
Shipping

Greater Bloom

Greater Bloom

Onguard
Holdings

ONGUARD
HOLDINGS Itd.

DITMAR SHIP
INVEST/
NORWAY

ORANGEWALK
CORP.

AMBER
MARITIME

SEAGULL

SEAGULL

AMBER
MARITIME

EUROBULK

EUROBULK

EUROBULK

TIDE WATER
INC.

Overall size: 52



Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Weight: 84

Partner

Magdalena Makalus

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Shoe size: 42

SPANISH, GERMANY,
ENGLISH

+48508129509

Poland, Gdynia



	CV
	Andrii Taran
	Able seaman



